Uo7

Sportschiitzen Vechigen

Endschiessen 2023

Liegend

Reusser Christian
Hauswirth Bendicht
Krauchi Martin
Frech Kaspar
Reusser Barbara
Frauchiger Theo
Fahlimann Andreas

Kdnigsausstich

1.

2.
3.
4.

Reusser Barbara
Frauchiger Theo
Fahlimann Andreas
Frech Kaspar

Resultat
197 Pt.
196 Pt.
195 Pt.
193 Pt.
192 Pt.
190 Pt.
185 Pt.

131.7 Pt.
129.7 Pt.
119.5 Pt.

97.9 Pt.



